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STAFF COUNCIL COMMITTEES 
2018-19 

 
SECRETARY STAFF COUNCIL: MS. ARCHNA GUPTA  

 
 

Academic Standards Committee 
 

Convenor     Dr. Jyoti Trehan Sharma  

Members: 

Vice Principal               (Ex-officio)  Dr. Rekha Sethi      

Ex - Convenor   "            Dr. Pragati Mohapatra  

Coordinator Time Table   "  Dr. Manisha Bansal   

Commerce     Ms. Renu Chaudhary   

Computer Science    Dr. Archana Singhal 

Economics     Ms. Vibha Aggarwal 

English     Dr. B. R. Alamelu  

ENVS      Mr. Abhinav Garg 

Geography     Dr. Soma Sarkar 

Hindi      Dr. Harsh Bala Sharma    

History     Dr. Meenakshi Khanna   

Maths      Ms. Dolly Jain  

Multi Media & Mass Comm.   Dr. Jyoti Trehan Sharma & Ms. Tanushree 

Philosophy     Ms. Bindu Das      

Political Science    Dr. Lianboi Vaiphei     

Psychology     Ms. Meenakshi Verma   

Sanskrit     Dr. Maya Verma 

Sociology     Dr. Rachel Philip      

B.A. (Prog.)     Dr. Shagufta 

HDFE      Ms. Meeta Virmani 

Physical Education    Dr. Seema Singh 

 

Discipline Committee 
 

Principal     Dr. Babli Moitra Saraf 

Vice Principal    (Ex-officio) Dr. Rekha Sethi   

Bursar           "  Ms. Sushma N. Kumar 

Convenor, ASC         "  Dr. Jyoti Trehan Sharma 

Convenor, Hostel Committee        "  Dr. Archana Singhal    

Warden Hostels         "  Dr. Monica Madholia Nandi 
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Teacher-in-Charge, Phys. Ed.       "  Dr. Seema Singh 

Coordinator, NSS        "  Ms. T. Jeya Christy   

Coordinator, NCC        "  Ms. Akansha  

Librarian/ 

Convenor Library Committee      "  Dr. Meenakshi Khanna  

 

 

Admission Committee 
            

Convenor     Ms. Nalini Panda 

Co-Convenor     Ms. Shweta Sharda  

Members:      

Vice-Principal            (Ex-officio)  Dr. Rekha Sethi   

Warden, Hostels    Dr. Monica Madholia Nandi 

Website Incharge     Dr. Manju Bala 

PwD Admissions    Ms. Dolly Jain and Ms. Rekha Rani 

Commerce     Dr. Vinita Kaul Dar      

Computer Science    Dr. Manisha Bansal 

Economics     Ms. Baishakhi Mondal   

English     Ms. Jayashree Borah  

Geography                                            Dr. Meena Bhargava 

Hindi      Dr. Uma Gupta 

History     Dr. Pragati Mohapatra    

Maths      Ms. Sarita Anand 

Multi Media & Mass Comm.   Mr. Gagan Gera, Ms. Tanushree &  

Ms. Aahana Bhatnagar 

Music          Dr. Maya Verma 

Philosophy     Dr. Supriya Saha      

Political Science    Dr. Shubhra Seth     

Psychology     Ms. Anshu   

Sanskrit     Dr. Maya Verma 

Sociology                                             Dr. Rashmi Pant 

Physical Education    Dr. Seema Singh      

B.A. (Prog.)     Dr. Shagufta 

 

Admission Helpdesk 

Dr. Reetu Raj Ekka 

Ms. Rekha Rani 

Ms. Gauri Kiroula 
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Admission Grievance Committee 

Ms. T. Jeya Christy 

Dr. BR. Alamelu 

Mr. Rajendra Bhatt 

 

 

Sports Admission Committee 

Teacher Representative   Dr. Monica Madholia Nandi 

 

 

Prospectus Committee 

Ms. Nalini Panda 

Ms. Sunita Marwaha 

Dr. Roopali Goyanka 

 

 

Hostel Committee  

Convenor     Dr. Archana Singhal   

Warden      Dr. Monica Madholia Nandi 

Members:     Ms. Sushma N. Kumar 

Ms. Bindu Das 

Ms. Gunjan Khurana 

      Ms. Swaha Swetambara Das 

      Ms. Papori Konwar 

 

New Teaching Posts Committee 

 

Convenor     Dr. Harsh Bala Sharma 

Members:  

Vice Principal                      (Ex-officio) Dr. Rekha Sethi   

Bursar          "  Ms. Sushma N. Kumar 

Co-ordinator (Time Table)        "  Dr. Manisha Bansal 

Convenor ASC         "  Dr. Jyoti Trehan Sharma 

Commerce     Dr. Anita Agrawal 

Computer Science    Dr. Manisha Bansal 
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Economics     Dr. Roopali Goyanka 

English     Ms. Jaya Shree Borah 

Geography     Dr. Meena Bhargava 

Hindi      Dr. Uma Gupta 

History     Dr. Pragati Mohapatra    

Maths      Ms. Sarita Anand  

Multi Media & Mass Comm.   Dr. Rekha Sethi 

Philosophy     Dr. Supriya Saha  

Political Science    Dr. Shubhra Seth  

Psychology     Ms. Anshu 

Sanskrit     Dr. Maya Verma 

Sociology     Dr. Rashmi Pant  

 

 

Time Table Committee 

Coordinator     Dr. Manisha Bansal 

Core Committee Members:   Dr. Manju Bala 

      Ms. Vibha Aggarwal 

 

Vice-Principal                     (Ex-officio) Dr. Rekha Sethi    

Commerce     Ms. Archna Gupta    

Computer Science    Ms. Vimala Parihar 

Economics     Dr. Roopali Goyanka   

English     Dr. Divya Mehta 

Geography     Dr. Meena Bhargava   

Hindi      Dr. Rimpi Khillan Singh    

History     Dr. Rashmi Pant   

Maths      Ms. Dolly Jain  

Multi Media & Mass Comm.   Ms. Tanushree & Ms. Aahana Bhatnagar 

Philosophy     Dr. Neela Manocha   

Political Science    Ms. Swaha Das      

Psychology     Dr. Nidhi Malik   

Sanskrit     Dr. Anita Swami  

Sociology     Dr. Rashmi Pant  

Physical Education    Dr. Seema Singh       

HDFE       Dr. Krushnapriya Sahoo 
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B.A. Program Committee 

Coordinator     Dr. Shagufta 

Members: 

Commerce     Ms. Abha Rani   

Computer Science    Ms. Vimala Parihar 

Economics     Dr. Anindita Roy Saha   

English     Dr. Vinita Sinha 

ENVS      Mr. Abhinav Garg 

HDFE                                                              Dr. Krushnapriya Sahoo  

Hindi      Dr. Chitra     

History     Dr. Vinayak and Dr. Mutasif Hussain 

Maths      Ms. Gunjan Khurana 

Philosophy     Dr. Neela Manocha   

Political Science    Dr. Anshu Srivastava   

Psychology     Dr. Shrruti Sahrawat    

Sanskrit     Ms. Kalpana Kumari    

Sociology     Mr. Mohammad Sayeed 

  

BMMMC Committee 

Coordinator     Dr. Rekha Sethi 

Members:     Dr. Jyoti Trehan Sharma 

      Dr. Harsh Bala Sharma 

      Ms. Tanushree 

      Mr. Aahana Bhatnagar 

      Mr. Gagan Gera 

 

 

Library Committee 
 

Convenor               Dr. Meenakshi Khanna  

Members:           

Bursar             (Ex-officio)       Ms. Sushma N. Kumar 

Coordinator, 

Equal Opportunity Cell       "  Ms. Dolly Jain    

Coordinator, Enabling Unit          "  Dr. B.R. Alamelu  

Librarian         "  Mr. Vijay Gautam (on leave) 

Commerce     Ms. Shweta Sharda 

Computer Science    Mr. Harendra Pratap Singh   

Economics     Mr. Saikat Banerjee  
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English     Dr. Sonali Agarwal 

ENVS                 Mr. Abhinav Garg 

Geography     Ms. Ayanika Ray 

HDFE                 Dr. Krushnapriya Sahoo   

Hindi      Dr. Harsh Bala Sharma  

History     Dr. Meena Bhargava   

Maths      Dr. Vagisha Sharma  

Multi Media & Mass Comm.   Ms. Mili Agarwal 

Philosophy     Dr. Surendra Kumar 

Political Science    Dr. Monica Madholia Nandi    

Psychology     Ms. Meenakshi Verma   

Sanskrit     Dr. Anita Swami   

Physical Education    Dr. Seema Singh 

Sociology     Mr. Mohammad Sayeed 

 

 

Coordinator, International Student Desk 
 

Ms. Rekha Rani 

   

Prizes & Scholarships Committee 

Convenor     Dr. Mitu Rohatgi 

Members:   

Bursar          (Ex-officio)           Ms. Sushma N. Kumar 

Union Advisor     "             Dr. Sarabjeet Kaur 

Coordinator, E.O.C    "             Ms. Dolly Jain 

Convenor, Students’ Aid   "             Dr. Bindu Oberoi  

Coordinator Foreign Students   "      Ms. Rekha Rani                    

Commerce     Ms. Nalini Panda   

Computer Science    Dr. Shikha Agarwal 

Economics     Dr. Ishmeeta Singh 

English     Ms. Neelima Luthra   

Geography     Dr. Priti Kumari 

Hindi      Dr. Rimpi Khillan Singh   

History     Dr. Asha Shukla Choubey    

Maths      Ms. Sunita Marwaha 

Multi Media & Mass Comm.   Ms. Aahana Bhatnagar 

Music      Ms. Kalpana Kumari 
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Philosophy     Dr. Neela Manocha (Dr. Surendra Kumar will assist)  

Political Science    Ms. Jaya Mishra      

Psychology     Ms. Surbhi Kumar    

Sanskrit     Ms. Kalpana Kumari  

B.A. (Prog.)     Dr. Chitra       

Physical Education    Dr. Seema Singh 

ENVS      Dr. Nawin Kumar Tiwary 

Sociology     Ms. Madhulika Sonkar 

 

Student Aid Committee 

Convenor     Dr. Bindu Oberoi 

Members:    

Vice-Principal   (Ex-officio) Dr. Rekha Sethi   

Bursar                                             "  Ms. Sushma N. Kumar 

Coordinator, BA (Prog.)         "  Dr. Shagufta 

Coordinator, EOC         "  Ms. Dolly Jain   

Coordinator          "  Dr. B. R. Alamelu   

Enabling Committee 

        

Members:     Ms. Yasha Bothra 

Ms. Seema Jangra 

      Ms. Swati Pal   

                                                                        Ms. Dolly Jain 

      Ms. Bindu Das 

      Ms. Bithika Gorai 

      Ms. Monika Bansal 

      Dr. Bibha Kumari 

      Dr. Anindita Sarkar Chaudhuri and Dr. Priti Kumari  

      Dr. Geeta Rani 

      Dr. Gaganpreet Singh and Ms. Jhansi Rangu 

      Dr. Rachel Philip  

 

Financial Assistance to Teachers  

Convenor     Dr. Nitoo Das 

Members:   

Bursar (Ex-officio)    Ms. Sushma N. Kumar 

       Ms. Sarita Sachdeva 

      Dr. Reetu Raj Ekka 

      Dr. Geeta Rani     
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Sports Committee 

Convenor     Dr. Monica Madholia Nandi   

Members: 

TIC, Dept. of Phys. Edu.   Dr. Seema Singh 

Bursar                                                             Ms. Sushma N. Kumar 

      Mr. Chander Shekhar 

      Dr. Jyoti Trehan Sharma 

      Ms. Rekha Rani  

 

Extra-Curricular Activities Committee 

Convenor     Ms. Bindu Das  

Members: 

Advisor, Students’ Union   Dr. Sarabjeet Kaur    

Dance Society                Ms. Davis 

Dramatics Society                           Dr. Bhavna Malhotra  

English Debating Society     Ms. Surbhi Kumar 

English Editorial Society    Ms. Dipika Bhatia 

Film & Photography Society               Dr. Nawin Kumar Tiwary 

Fine Arts Society     Mr. Mohammad Irshad 

Hindi Debating Society             Ms. Annima Bahukhandi 

Hindi Editorial Society   Dr. Pankaj Bose   

Indian Music Society      Ms. Sonali Yadav 

Western Music Society              Mr. Tumchopemo E. Tsanglao 
 

 

Coordinator College Magazine  Dr. Divya Mehta 
 

Coordinator,     Ms. Dolly Jain 

Equal Opportunity Cell  

Coordinator, Enabling Unit     Dr. BR. Alamelu 

Members: 

Librarian               Mr. Vijay Gautam (on leave) 

      Ms. Ritu Singhal 

      Ms. Jaya Mishra  

                                                                        Dr. Mitu Rohatgi 

       Ms. Swaha Das 

      Ms. Rekha Rani 

      Ms. Goldi Kumari 

      Ms. Jhansi Rangu 
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Career Guidance and Placement Committee 

 
Convenor     Dr. Vinita Kaul Dar 

Members:    

Vice-Principal        (Ex-officio)  Dr. Rekha Sethi    

EOC/Enabling Unit      "   Ms. Dolly Jain / Dr. B. R. Alamelu 

Commerce     Ms. Saba Abid 

Computer Science    Ms. Deepti Chopra  

Economics     Ms. Prabhjot Kaur 

English      Ms. Sonali Agarwal 

Geography     Dr. Anindita Sarkar Chaudhuri 

Hindi      Mr. Achutanand Mishra 

History           Dr. Subir Dey 

Maths      Ms. Ritika Gulati    

Multi Media & Mass Comm.   Ms. Tanushree 

Philosophy     Mr. Tumchopemo E. Tsanglao 

Psychology     Dr. Gayatri Arunkumar  

Pol. Sci.     Ms. Akansha   

Sanskrit     Dr. Ayush Gupta 

BA (Prog)     Dr. Anshu Srivastava 

Sociology     Dr. Priya Ranjan 

 

Website Committee 

Convenor       Dr. Manju Bala   

Core Committee    Ms. Vimala Parihar 

       Ms. Ritu Singhal 

                                                                        Dr. Meenakshi Khanna  

      Ms. Nikita Gupta (Data Manager) – Spl. Invitee 

Members: 

Advisor Students’ Union    (Ex-officio) Dr. Sarabjeet Kaur 

Librarian         ”  Mr. Vijay Gautam (on leave)  

Commerce     Ms. T. Jeya Christy   

Computer Science    Dr. Shikha Agarwal 

Economics     Ms. Baishakhi Mondal     

English     Ms. Bithika Gorai 

ENVS      Dr. Nawin Kumar Tiwary 

Geography      Dr. Soma Sarkar 
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Hindi      Dr. Bhavna Malhotra 

History     Dr. Meenakshi Khanna and Ms. Ruchika Sharma   

Maths      Ms. Monika Bansal 

Multi Media & Mass Comm.   Ms. Gagan Gera  

Music      Dr. Praveen Kumar Dwivedy 

Philosophy     Ms. Dipika Bhatia 

Psychology     Dr. Veena Gupta 

Political Science    Dr. Lianboi Vaiphei     

Sanskrit     Dr. Praveen Kumar Dwivedy 

Sociology      Ms. Madhulika Sonkar     

B.A. (Prog.)     Mr. Abhinav Garg  

Physical Education    Dr. Seema Singh 

 

Garden Committee 

 

Convenor     Ms. Gunjan Khurana 

Members:     Dr. Surabhika Maheshwari 

Bursar   (Ex-officio) Ms. Sushma N. Kumar 

 

 

North-East Society     

Convenor     Dr. Lianboi Vaiphei  

Vice-Principal    (Ex-officio) Dr. Rekha Sethi         

                                                                        Dr. Nitoo Das 

Ms. Jayashree Borah 

                                                                        Dr. Reetu Raj Ekka 

      Dr. Mayuri Gogoi 

Dr. Anshu Srivastava 

      Dr. Rimpi Khillan Singh 

 

Extension Activities: 

Coordinator, NCC                          Ms. Akansha 

Coordinator, NSS                          Ms. T. Jeya Christy  

Coordinator,     Ms. Minakshi Buragohain 

Women Development Cell 

& Gender Sensitizing Committee 

Coordinator, Gandhi Study Circle  Ms. Swaha Das     
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Coordinator, Discussion Forum  Dr. Praveen Dhanda                

Coordinator, Outreach Programs  Dr. Anshu Srivastava 

Coordinators, ECO Club                        Dr. Rimpi Khillan Singh & Ms. Neelima Luthra 

Coordinator,                        Ms. Dolly Jain 

Skill Development Program 

Coordinator, Alumnae Network  Ms. Papori Konwar 

Coordinator, ENACTUS            Ms. Meeta Virmani & Dr. Pragya Parmita  

 

Departmental Academic Society Advisors     

Commerce      Ms. Neelam Jhawar 

Computer Science    Ms. Diksha Jain   

Economics     Ms. Manavi Jain    

English     Dr. Nitoo Das    

ENVS      Dr. Nawin Kumar Tiwary 

Geography     Ms. Ayanika Ray and Ms. Sonali Yadav 

Hindi      Dr. Amita Pandey   

History     Dr. Avantika Sharma and Ms. Anupama 

Maths      Mr. Chander Shekhar  

Multi Media & Mass Comm.                         Ms. Aahana Bhatnagar & Ms. Tanushree 

Philosophy     Mr. Mohammad Irshad 

Pol. Sc.     Ms. Papori Konwar    

Psychology     Dr. Surabhika Maheshwari  

Sanskrit     Dr. Praveen Kumar Dwivedy  

Sociology     Dr. Priya Ranjan 

   

General Facilities: 

Cordinators     Ms. Bindu Das 

      Dr. Gayatri Arunkumar    

Science Society     

Coordinator     Ms. Ritu Singhal 

Members: 

Computer Science    Ms. Deepti Chopra & Mr. Harendra Pratap Singh 

ENVS      Mr. Abhinav Garg 

Mathematics     Dr. Chander Shekhar 

Geography     Ms. Ayanika Ray and Dr. Anindita Sarkar Chaudhuri 

Psychology     Ms. Davis 
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Outreach Programme     

Coordinator     Dr. Anshu Srivastava 

Members: 

B.A. Program     Dr. Krushnapriya Sahoo 

Commerce     Mr. Bhushan Singh 

Computer Science    Ms. Seema Jangra     

Economics     Ms. Poonam Bamel 

English     Mr. Musab Abdul Salam and Ms. Kalsang Yangzom 

Geography     Dr. Priti Kumari 

Hindi       Dr. Bibha Kumari 

History     Mr. Mutasif Hussain 

Mathematics     Ms. Richa Chaudhary 

Multi Media & Mass Comm.   Ms. Mili Agarwal 

Philosophy     Dr. Surendra Kumar 

Political Science    Dr. Pragya Parmita 

Psychology     Ms. Sumbul Abid 

Sanskrit     Dr. Maya Verma 

Sociology     Dr. Rachel Philip 


